
N.C. JINDAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 
PUNJABI BAGH (W), NEW DELHl-110026 

ADMISSION NOTICE 
(Nursery/ Pre-School-I) 

Academic Session 2026-2027 
Dear Parents, 

This is to inform you that the Second Admission List for Nursery/ Pre-School-1 has been released 
for the new academic session 2026-2027. 

Second List 

Waiting List 

Admission Schedule 

• Dates: 9 February 2026 (Monday) to 16 February 2026 (Monday) 
• Time: 09:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 
• Parents whose child's name appears in the first list must report to the School 

Administrative Office with the Registration form and required documents 
mentioned below. 

Please Note : (i) All admission formalities must be completed on or before 
Monday, 16 February 2026. 

(ii) Failure to do so will result in cancellation of the admission 
claim. 

• The Waiting List, if required, will be operative from 17 February 2026 
(Tuesday) to 25 February 2026 (Wednesday). 

• Parents are required to complete admission formalities on or before 
Wednesday, 25 February 2026 by 01:00 p.m. 

Documents Required at the Time of Admission 
Parents are advised to bring the following documents in original alongwith attested photocopies: 

List of Documents 
• Birth Certificate of the child 
• Two passport-size photographs each of the Student, Mother, Father and Guardian (lfapplicable) 
• Aadhaar Card of the Child 
• Valid Residential Proof (as per DOE circular dated 22.11.2025) 
• Affidavit for Single Child/ First Child (if applicable) 
• Documentary evidence of Sibling relationship (if applicable) 
• Documentary proof of Alumni Status (if applicable) 
• Medical Fitness Certificate in original from a Registered Medical Practitioner (at least MBBS) 
• Child's Blood Group Certificate 
• Caste Certificate (for SC/ST/OBC candidates only) 
• Admission Fee to be deposited in full through Account Payee Cheque/ Demand Draft in favour 

of "N.C. Jindal Public School" only 



S.NO. RegNo Name Gender Father's Name Point

1 R0448 KIANSHA PANJRATH Female MR.KHAYANUSH PANJRATH 60

2 R0239 HARSHIT Male MR.TUSHAR KHANDELWAL 60

3 R0693 SHREYANSH SONI Male MR.VINAY SONI 60

4 R0071 STAVYA BHASIN Male MR.PRATEEK BHASIN 60

5 R0427 IVAAN VERMA Male MR.MANISH VERMA 60

6 R0510 LAISHA SETIA Female MR.SORABH SETIA 60

7 R0447 GUNAKSHI WADHWA Female MR.SANDEEP WADHWA 60

8 R0514 HIRANSH HARJAI Male MR.DEEPAK HARJAI 60

9 R0049 ANAISHA SETH Female MR.TARUN SETH 60

10 R0084 RUDRAKSH RAO Male MR.PEEYUSH KUMAR 60

11 R0127 PRATYUSH MARWAH Female MR.MANISH MARWAH 60

12 R0463 GAURAANSH YADAV Male MR.HIMANSHU YADAV 60

13 R0312 KASHVI CHAUHAN Female MR.SATISH 60

14 R0295 AMAYRA KUMAR Female MR.SAGAR KUMAR 60

15 R0573 AGASTYA CHAWLA Male MR.VARUN CHAWLA 60

16 R0284 AGASTYA GAUR Male MR.SHARAD GAUR 60

17 R0212 RUDR DUTT SHARMA Male MR.NILABH DUTT SHARMA 60

18 R0058 SONAIRA SHARMA Female MR.SAHIL SHARMA 60

19 R0550 HITARTH ANAND Male MR.VINAY ANAND 60

20 R0267 KONARK SAPRA Male MR.JATIN SAPRA 60

N.C. JINDAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI-110026

SECOND LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FROM SECOND DRAW OF LOTS HELD ON 07.02.2026



S.NO. RegNo Name Gender Father's Name Point

21 R0384 SIDDHI Female MR.ROCKINDER 60

22 R0354 SAYESHA SIRARI Female MR.KISHAN SINGH SIRARI 60

23 R0057 PARAS MEHTA Male MR.ASHWANI MEHTA 60

24 R0454 CHAITANYA YADAV Male MR.GULSHAN YADAV 60

25 R0686 JAKSH Male MR.MAHESH 60

26 R0437 SHREENIKA SWAIN Female MR.LAMBODAR SWAIN 60

27 R0398 YUKTI YADAV Female MR.VIKAS KUMAR 60

28 R0003 PRATUSH AMIT Male MR.AMIT KUMAR JHA 60

29 R0443 OJAS MALHOTRA Male MR.NARESH KUMAR MALHOTRA 60

30 R0591 MAYRA TAYAL Female MR.MAYANK TAYAL 60

31 R0523 NAVIKA Female MR.SAURABH KHATRI 60

32 R0407 RIDAY GOYAL Male MR.GOVIND AGGARWAL 60

33 R0410 SHIVAY CHADHA Male MR.GAURAV CHADHA 60

34 R0598 VEDANTH ARUN KARTHA Male MR.R ARUN KARTHA 60

35 R0062 DITYA NANDA Female MR.ADITYA NANDA 60

36 R0296 CHETVEER SINGH Male MR.RAMANDEEP SINGH 60

37 R0689 PRABHGUN KAUR Female MR.RAMANDEEP SINGH 60

38 R0688 JANEESA KAUR Female MR.EMEYPREET SINGH 60

39 R0289 NITIKA Female MR.RAVI SINGH 60

40 R0700 DAIVIK RANA Male MR.HARDEEP RANA 60

41 R0580 GURSIMAR SINGH Male MR.PUNYAPREET SINGH 60



S.NO. RegNo Name Gender Father's Name Point

42 R0140 JAPNAAZ KAUR Female MR.ROBIN SHERGILL 60

43 R0309 SAANVIKA TANEJA Female MR.VANSHAJ TANEJA 60

44 R0655 CHAKSHIT Male MR.NIKHIL KUMAR 60

45 R0353 AANAY MADHAV JHA Male MR.GOVIND MADHAV 60

46 R0351 DEERANSH SINGH Male MR.RAMAN SINGH 60

47 R0117 NYRA ARORA Female MR.KAMAL ARORA 60

48 R0282 SAMARTH ALAGH Male MR.TANUJ ALAGH 60

49 R0220 KANISH TANOTRA Male MR.ASHISH KUMAR 60

50 R0698 AGASTYA SONI Male MR.KULDEEP 60

51 R0142 HANIKA GARG Female MR.KRISHAN GARG 60

52 R0341 BHAVIK LUTHRA Male MR.CHIRAG LUTHRA 60

53 R0187 TISHA Female MR.SANJAY 60

54 R0274 GAURIK YADAV Male MR.ASHIT YADAV 60

55 R0080 CHARVIK SHARMA Male MR.RHYTHAM SHARMA 60

56 R0243 SHUBHDEEP SINGH Male MR.PRIT PAL 60

57 R0696 KRISHIV KUMAR JHA Male MR.PANKAJ KUMAR 60

58 R0521 STAVYA MAHAJAN Male MR.YATIN MAHAJAN 60

59 R0346 NYSHA NAGPAL Female MR.ANKIT NAGPAL 60



Sl. No. Wait List 

NO.

RegNo Name Gender Father's Name Point

60 1 R0519 AIZA Female MR.MUJAMMIL 60

61 2 R0244 TANISHQ PAMNANI Male MR.SAGAR PAMNANI 60

62 3 R0093 SAMAIRA RAKHEJA Female MR.SIDDARTH RAKHEJA 60

63 4 R0468 LAKSHITA RAJPUT Female MR.HARSH KUMAR 60

64 5 R0653 TIYANSH AGGARWAL Male MR.ROHIT KUMAR AGGARWAL 60

65 6 R0588 VIORICA BASOYA Female MR.NIMESH BASOYA 60

66 7 R0385 ANAISHA ARORA Female MR.RAHUL ARORA 60

67 8 R0650 SAISHA Female MR.MANISH 60

68 9 R0359 SUMEHAR SINGH Male MR.JASPREET SINGH 60

69 10 R0615 HITANSHI BHARDWAJ Female MR.SUMIT BHARDWAJ 60

70 11 R0450 BHAVYAM Male MR.RAM 60

71 12 R0483 OJJAS GOYAL Male MR.SACHIN GOYAL 60

72 13 R0434 GARV SAHNI Male MR.MANU SAHNI 60

73 14 R0600 NIVEDYA ARUN KARTHA Female MR.R ARUN KARTHA 60

74 15 R0416 LUVYAM Male MR.ROHIT SHARMA 60

75 16 R0658 KRISHNA VERMA Male MR.ANIL KUMAR VERMA 60

76 17 R0571 VIRANSH Male MR.AMAN ARYA 60

77 18 R0281 MAYRA TANWAR Female MR.NAKUL TANWAR 60

78 19 R0634 HIMAKSH GANDHI Male MR.PUNEET GANDHI 60

79 20 R0268 ADVIK MONGA Male MR.DEEPANSHU MONGA 60

N.C. JINDAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI-110026

WAITING LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FROM SECOND DRAW OF LOTS HELD ON 07.02.2026



Sl. No. Wait List 

NO.

RegNo Name Gender Father's Name Point

80 21 R0538 MISHIKA VIJAY Female MR.SHANKAR KUMAR VIJAY 60

81 22 R0528 THIYA GARG Female MR.MOHIT GARG 60

82 23 R0702 VIRADHYA GROVER Female MR.RAVI GROVER 60

83 24 R0319 ARYAN TREHAN Male MR.AAKASH TREHAN 60

84 25 R0192 KUMAR VAIDIK Male MR.AWADHESH KUMAR RAI 60

85 26 R0400 TRAYAKSH SHARMA Male MR.INDRESH SHARMA 60

86 27 R0508 NAWAB SINGH Male MR.EKJOT SINGH 60

87 28 R0522 NIYATI SINGHAL Female MR.HIMANSHU SINGHAL 60

88 29 R0033 AVYAAN NANGIA Male MR.SUMIT NANGIA 60

89 30 R0584 MANVIK GOEL Male MR.NIKHIL GOEL 60

90 31 R0469 ARUNIMA SINGH Female MR.HIMANSHU SINGH 60

91 32 R0529 PRAVYA ANAND Female MR.VIVEK ANAND 60

92 33 R0137 MAAISHA GARG Female MR.ANKIT GARG 60

93 34 R0336 BHAVIKA MAKAN Female MR.BALRAM 60

94 35 R0116 VIYAAN RAJPUT Male MR.AANSHIK TANWAR 60

95 36 R0597 HARTEGH SINGH Male MR.GAGANDEEP SINGH 60

96 37 R0237 TIARA MEHRA Female MR.ROHIT MEHRA 60

97 38 R0105 PANTH PREET SINGH Male MR.GAURAV PREET SINGH 60

98 39 R0055 KRISHIV VIRDI Male MR.VIKRAM VIRDI 60

99 40 R0626 KHEVNA PURI Female MR.GAURAV PURI 60

100 41 R0683 AGASTYA Male MR.MOHIT YADAV 60



Sl. No. Wait List 

NO.

RegNo Name Gender Father's Name Point

101 42 R0308 RAAVI NAAGAR Female MR.RAMAKANT 60

102 43 R0286 ELINA SETHI Female MR.NIKHIL SETHI 60

103 44 R0518 DEEHER MEHTA Female MR.HARSHUL MEHTA 60

104 45 R0605 AVYAM AGGARWAL Male MR.ADITYA AGGARWAL 60

105 46 R0690 GORAKSH Male MR.GIRISH KUMAR 60

106 47 R0094 DAANYA SHARMA Female MR.SAHIL SHARMA 60

107 48 R0503 KAIRAV CHOPRA Male MR.ROHIT CHOPRA 60

108 49 R0207 IVAAN BANSWAL Male MR.RAHUL BANSWAL 60

109 50 R0525 RUSHIKA NAGPAL Female MR.AMAN NAGPAL 60

110 51 R0527 PRISHA ANAND Female MR.VIVEK ANAND 60

111 52 R0711 CHARVIK MITTAL Male MR.HARSH DEV 60

112 53 R0228 TANMAY GUPTA Male MR.YASHU GUPTA 60

113 54 R0002 JAPGUN KAUR Female MR.AMANDEEP SINGH 60

114 55 R0039 DARSH NAGPAL Male MR.DEEPAK NAGPAL 60

115 56 R0673 ABIRRAH SHARMA Female MR.ROHIT SHARMA 60

116 57 R0537 MAYANSH JAIN Male MR.NILESH JAIN 60

117 58 R0391 VIAANSH Male MR.GAURAV ARORA 60

118 59 R0162 MEHAN JAIN Male MR.ARPAN JAIN 60

119 60 R0060 YUVAAN SINGLA Male MR.ASHOK SINGLA 60

120 61 R0475 GURSEHAJ KAUR Female MR.GAGANPREET SINGH 60

121 62 R0378 IVAAN PRASAD Male MR.PRASANT PRASAD 60



Sl. No. Wait List 

NO.

RegNo Name Gender Father's Name Point

122 63 R0196 LINISHA SHARMA Female MR.BHARAT SHARMA 60

123 64 R0585 VIRAJ BARAR Male MR.PRASHANT KUMAR 60

124 65 R0456 TARUSH SEHGAL Male MR.BHAVYA SEHGAL 60

125 66 R0288 KHUSHAL GUPTA Male MR.MISTER LAL 60

126 67 R0177 MEETRAAJ SINGH ANAND Male MR.ANIKET SINGH 60

127 68 R0318 KRIYANSH MAURYA Male MR.PANKAJ 60

128 69 R0213 PRATHAM SALUJA Male MR.SUNIL SALUJA 60

129 70 R0603 PRANAV AMAR GUPTA Male MR.AMAR GUPTA 60

130 71 R0394 HARJAS SINGH WALIA Male MR.JASMEET SINGH 60

131 72 R0678 ANANYA Female MR.MONU 60

132 73 R0405 SIA SIKKA Female MR.VINAY SIKKA 60

133 74 R0472 AVEER RAWAT Male MR.ANIL RAWAT 60

134 75 R0564 SHIVANSH ARORA Male MR.AASHISH ARORA 60

135 76 R0419 SHUDHIT KHANNA Male MR.AMIT KHANNA 60

136 77 R0648 ATHARV DABAS Male MR.VIVEK DABAS 60

137 78 R0649 BHUVIKA TREHAN Female MR.NITIN TREHAN 60

138 79 R0531 KARAMBIR SINGH Male MR.JATINDER SINGH 60

139 80 R0112 TRISHIKA BHUTANI Female MR.SACHIN BHUTANI 60

140 81 R0622 ANMAY YADAV Male MR.SANDEEP YADAV 60

141 82 R0614 RIGVED Male MR.RITURAJ 60

142 83 R0216 AMAYRA CHAWLA Female MR.AMIT CHAWLA 60



Sl. No. Wait List 

NO.

RegNo Name Gender Father's Name Point

143 84 R0672 ARYA SHARMA Female MR.ROHIT SHARMA 60

144 85 R0358 AGASTYA SINGH Male MR.ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 60

145 86 R0470 EVANNA KAPOOR Female MR.HEYTESH KAPOOR 60

146 87 R0170 MANASVI KUKRETI Female MR.AJAY KUKRETI 60

147 88 R0182 AAROHI RANA Female MR.HARVENDRA SINGH RANA 60

148 89 R0555 MOHAMMAD ZIHAAN 

MEW

Male MR.IQBAL HUSSAIN 60

149 90 R0195 LAVIT ASIJA Male MR.GAURAV ASIJA 60

150 91 R0619 AQSA KHAN Female MR.DAUD KHAN 60

151 92 R0300 LINISHA Female MR.BHARAT SHARMA 60

152 93 R0535 GARVIT SINGH Male MR.HARDEEP SINGH 60

153 94 R0072 SEHAR Female MR.SUMIT BOBAL 60

154 95 R0606 BANEET KAUR Female MR.GURPREET SINGH 60

155 96 R0545 KIANA Female MR.AMIT KUMAR 60

156 97 R0147 SHIVAANSH AGGARWAL Male MR.ARPIT AGGARWAL 60

157 98 R0370 ADHRIT SHARMA Male MR.ADITYA SHARMA 60

158 99 R0307 YUVAAN GOYAL Male MR.PAWAN GOYAL 60

159 100 R0497 AVIRAJ SINGH BANGA Male MR.HARMEET SINGH BANGA 60

160 101 R0401 IBAAN AGGARWAL Male MR.NITESH AGGARWAL 60

161 102 R0513 CHITRANSH GARG Male MR.SUNNY GARG 60

162 103 R0139 AARYA PANDEY Male MR.SANJAY PANDAY 60

163 104 R0494 SAMAIRA GULATI Female MR.SAHIL GULATI 60



Sl. No. Wait List 

NO.

RegNo Name Gender Father's Name Point

164 105 R0406 YASHWIN Male MR.VIPIN BHATIA 60

165 106 R0703 PRANIKA DUA Female MR.SUMIT DUA 60

166 107 R0379 NEIL GOEL Male MR.KUNAL GOEL 60

167 108 R0028 PRANAVI Female MR.SHUBHAM JAIN 60

168 109 R0348 GIYANSH KANSAL Male MR.SUBODH KANSAL 60

169 110 R0582 KRITVEER SINGH DHINGRA Male MR.HARMANJEET SINGH DHINGRA 60

170 111 R0349 KAYRAV AGARWAL Male MR.NISHU AGARWAL 60

171 112 R0188 KRITVIK MATNEJA Male MR.SHASHANK MATNEJA 60

172 113 R0383 RIDDHI Female MR.ROCKINDER 60

173 114 R0692 VIVAAN Male MR.ISHAN MALIK 60

174 115 R0272 TRISHIV KHANNA Male MR.DEWANG KHANNA 60

175 116 R0167 KIARA AGGARWAL Female MR.ANKUSH GARG 60

176 117 R0679 TASWIKA MATTA Female MR.SANCHIT MATTA 60

177 118 R0299 RIYANSHI SHARMA Female MR.ASHWANI SHARMA 60

178 119 R0380 ANVIT ARORA Male MR.ANUJ 60

179 120 R0373 AKSHAT JINDAL Male MR.AMIT JINDAL 60

180 121 R0509 PRISHA GARG Female MR.AKASH GARG 60

181 122 R0685 VYOM Male MR.ANKIT MATTA 60

182 123 R0294 DIVISHAA JAIN Female MR.NITIN JAIN 60

183 124 R0567 SHIVAAY LAMBA Male MR.NIKET LAMBA 60

184 125 R0020 VAMIKA Female MR.NISHANT KUMAR 60



Sl. No. Wait List 

NO.

RegNo Name Gender Father's Name Point

185 126 R0444 ADHOKSAJA BISHT Male MR.VIVEK NEGI 60

186 127 R0643 AARYAV GUPTA Male MR.ANKUR GUPTA 60

187 128 R0132 DIVIT SAHNI Male MR.NEERAJ SAHNI 60

188 129 R0544 OJASVI Female MR.LALIT 60

189 130 R0245 KRISHA Female MR.NITESH KUMAR VERMA 60

190 131 R0326 JAPNOOR KAUR Female MR.GURPREET SINGH 60

191 132 R0551 NAYRA SHARMA Female MR.ARVIND SHARMA 60

192 133 R0659 DAIVIK YADAV Male MR.YOGINDER YADAV 60

193 134 R0344 MISHA MADAN Female MR.MANISH MADAN 60

194 135 R0421 KABIR SHARMA Male MR.KARAN SHARMA 60

195 136 R0148 ANAV SHARMA Male MR.ATUL SHARMA 60

196 137 R0006 GORANK GARG Male MR.HIMANSHU GARG 60

197 138 R0458 RABANI Female MR.GAURAV 60

198 139 R0640 TAARUSH SINHA` Male MR.ABHISHEK KUMAR SINHA 60

199 140 R0441 BIR MAGGO Male MR.NAMAN MAGGO 60

200 141 R0115 AVYUKT MISHRA Male MR.NABAL KUMAR MISHRA 60

201 142 R0534 JOVANBIR SINGH Male MR.HARPREET SINGH 60

202 143 R0413 VIHAAN DABAS Male MR.MANISH DABAS 60

203 144 R0654 ARVEEN KAUR Female MR.AJEET SINGH 60

204 145 R0624 KAASHVI KINGER Female MR.SHOBHIT KINGER 60

205 146 R0164 MANAK CHOPRA Male MR.PANKAJ CHOPRA 60



Sl. No. Wait List 

NO.

RegNo Name Gender Father's Name Point

206 147 R0506 AYRA GOSWAMI Female MR.NITIN GOSWAMI 60

207 148 R0343 HITANSH KUMAR Male MR.SAURABH 60

208 149 R0350 GHANSHYAM JUNEJA Male MR.HITESH JUNEJA 60

209 150 R0574 NIRVAIR CHAWLA Male MR.VARUN CHAWLA 60

210 151 R0620 NYNA MANCHANDA Female MR.NIKHIL MANCHANDA 60

211 152 R0557 SHIVANSH TANWAR Male MR.RAHUL TANWAR 60

212 153 R0151 HIMAKSH DHINGRA Male MR.JATIN DHINGRA 60

213 154 R0440 MAHIRA JAIN Female MR.HIMANSHU JAIN 60

214 155 R0396 KINJAL SINGHAL Female MR.TARUN SINGHAL 60

215 156 R0455 SHIVINA MITTAL Female MR.MANOJ MITTAL 60

216 157 R0682 KASHVI MEHRA Female MR.DHIRAJ MEHRA 60

217 158 R0656 SHIVANSH GULATI Male MR.TARUN 60

218 159 R0402 SAUMIT AHUJA Male MR.RAHUL AHUJA 60

219 160 R0100 NADAR Female MR.SARANPREET SINGH 60

220 161 R0501 SAMRAATH KAUSHIK Male MR.NITIN KAUSHIK 60

221 162 R0633 AVEER SINGH Male MR.SIMRAN PREET SINGH 60

222 163 R0422 AVIGNA GUPTA Female MR.ASHISH GUPTA 60

223 164 R0638 VIHAAN Male MR.KARAN SHARMA 60

224 165 R0107 YASHASKARAM Male MR.SACHIN KUMAR 60

225 166 R0691 AANYA KUMARI Female MR.PRASHANT KUMAR 60

226 167 R0515 ARJUN SETH Male MR.CHETAN VIJAY SETH 60



Sl. No. Wait List 

NO.

RegNo Name Gender Father's Name Point

227 168 R0165 PARAM BHALLA Male MR.NAVEEN BHALLA 60

228 169 R0050 SEHRAJ SINGH Male MR.CHARANJEET SINGH 60

229 170 R0374 SANAYA JAISWAL Female MR.RAKESH JAISWAL 60


